ooo
!! T% F]n' https.//www.28house.com.hk/
. e

=
DO0000o0ooooosg@yddooooooon
R /2 0ooo
) 00: 00O Jacky
00: 0000000
0000 (852) 68102577
(WhatsApp):
oooooo:
Ooo00: 00000
oooo:;
DO000: 00000000210000000000
D000000000000000000
D000000000000000000
D000000000000000000
D000000000000000000
D000000000000000000
D000000000000000000
0Dooo000
oooo
0o: D000000000s50(@)00000NoNnoon
nooo: 0000000

gobobbodogooobbobbbodooogobboobood
goboobobobodooooobbbbboooooobobooboboboog
gobobbodogooobbobbbodooogobboobood
oogsooUOdObob0O@eb )10 boobooooboon
gobobbodogooobbobbbodooogobboobood
goooooboood
gobobbodogooobbobbbodooogobboobood
goboobobobodooooobbbbboooooobobooboboboog
gobobbodogooobbobbbodooogobboobood
oooooboooogn

00000468330

000007800330

O obooboddgrou

0 007080

Oo0oboo4

O 0O 0053%
Uoobobbbbuogggoboobbogad

gooo: goooo,0booboboog,bogd

pagel/2


https://www.28house.com.hk/RF132508/

D

e

12

aod
https://www.28house.com.hk/

goooobn:

goooo:

gooooo:

0004
Oo:
oooo:
OoO0/000:
oooo:
Oo:

Dooo@oo):

Oo:

0o:
oon0oo:

o0 /0000:

0004
0o:
0o:
0o:
o0 /00:

oougon

ao:
oooo:
goooooao:

(852) 68102577

(852) 68102577

(852) 68102577

oo
gooo
00O

0O

¥ 5,500,000
1022 ft

3

2
RF132508
01.01.2023

goboooo

00O
goboobbooooaan
goooo-0oobo

N
go,gd,gd

o0, 000b,0o0do,ggg,240booo,0bob,obob,

oo

page2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

